快插防水连接器
·产品材料：尼龙+硅胶
·防护等级：配密封圈可达 IP68
·工作温度：-20°～105°，短时可达 120 度
·订购说明：
1）购买前，务必确认电缆范围及芯数；
2）默认黑色尼龙，黄色密封圈；
3）产品价格为（人民币：元/套，美元：USD/set）。
Quick plug waterproof connector
·Product material: nylon+silica gel
·Protection grade: IP68 with sealing ring
·Working temperature: - 20 °~105 °, up to 120 ° in a short time
·Ordering Instructions:
1) Before purchasing, be sure to confirm the cable range and number of cores;
2) Default black nylon, yellow sealing ring;
3) The product price is (RMB: yuan/set, USD: USD/set).
选型表格/Model Selection Table
蓝江产品型号 螺纹规格 锁线范围 电缆芯数 电缆截面积
Product model Thread size Cable range cable cores Cable square
PN. M Thread mm pcs mm²
LR-M16-08-2X M16×1.5 5～8 2 芯 0.5-1.5mm²
LR-M16-08-3X M16×1.5 5～8 3 芯 0.5-1.5mm²
LR-M16-10-2X M16×1.5 6～10 2 芯 0.5-1.5mm²
LR-M16-10-3X M16×1.5 6～10 3 芯 0.5-1.5mm²
LR-M20-08-2X M20×1.5 5～8 2 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M20-08-3X M20×1.5 5～8 3 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M20-12-2X M20×1.5 9～12 2 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M20-12-3X M20×1.5 9～12 3 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-08-2X M25×1.5 5～8 2 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-08-3X M25×1.5 5～8 3 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-08-4X M25×1.5 5～8 4 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-08-5X M25×1.5 5～8 5 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-12-2X M25×1.5 9～12 2 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-12-3X M25×1.5 9～12 3 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-12-4X M25×1.5 9～12 4 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-12-5X M25×1.5 9～12 5 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-14-2X M25×1.5 10～14 2 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-14-3X M25×1.5 10～14 3 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-14-4X M25×1.5 10～14 4 芯 0.5-2.5mm²
LR-M25-14-5X M25×1.5 10～14 5 芯 0.5-2.5mm²